
Location

The Moony Club - Access Information
The address for The Moony Club is
15 Bennett Precinct, Longton
Exchange Shopping Centre, Longton,
ST3 2HT

Google map: 15 Bennett Precinct

Parking The closest accessible parking is on
Longton Exchange car park,
accessed off The Strand, ST3 2PD.
Use the ticket machine to pay for
your parking.
There is a ramp or steps to walk
down into Longton Exchange.

First Potteries buses 6, 6A, 6C, 11,
22 & 37, D&G buses 1 & 40 and
Stantons of Stoke bus 50 all have
a stop in Longton.

Public
Transport

You can get to The Moony Club by
going up Market Street and turning
into the Shopping Centre precinct
by Specsavers.

The Moony Club is next to Iceland,
opposite Barnardos.Entrance
We have some large glass windows
at the front. Our green sign says
The Moony Club. Our entrance is an
accessible ground level entrance
up a short ramp, through glass
doors.

Activities in The Moony Club take
place in the front room which is
carpeted. The space is heated from
an overhead warm air heater. 
There are seats, tables and
beanbags in the space. There are
photographs and posters on the
walls.

Public
Space

https://maps.app.goo.gl/pWKsHPgKPBBw9Enr6


Laurel Gallagher
Co-Director

Isla Telford
Co-Director

Jenny Harper
Co-Director

Accessible
WC
Facilities

We have 2 toilets with hand washing
facilities upstairs.

An accessible toilet is available at
The Coffee House  in Longton
Exchange Shopping Centre, which is
around 100m away. The Coffee
House is open every day until 6pm.

Contact
If you have any feedback about this
information or questions about
access at The Moony Club, you can
email
info@urbanwildernesscic.com or
send a WhatsApp message to
07767 543483

Staff

Daby Obiechefu
Workshop Assistant

Blythe Taylor
Workshop Assistant

WC
Facilities

We have 2 toilets with hand washing
facilities upstairs.

We do not have accessible toilet
facilities in The Moony Club building.

We do not have baby change
facilities in The Moony Club building.


